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12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

Meet Your Staff TeamMate(s)!
Warm-ups

Stunt Seminar & Stunt Class

Game Day Class & All-American Cheer

Together Time w/ Staff TeamMate:
Game Day Coaching

BREAK

Unity/Friday Night Lights Routine
Pyramid Class

Unity Games

Together Time w/ Staff TeamMate:
Material Review

Spirit Awards & Dismiss
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