



2025 Home Camp Schedule

12:00 pm	Meet Your Staff TeamMate(s)!
12:15 pm	Warm-ups
12:30 pm	Stunt Seminar & Stunt Class
1:30 pm	Game Day Class & All-American Cheer
2:30 pm	Together Time w/ Staff TeamMate: Game Day Coaching
3:00 pm	BREAK
3:30 pm	Unity/Friday Night Lights Routine
4:30 pm	Pyramid Class
5:30 pm	Unity Games
6:00 pm	Together Time w/ Staff TeamMate: Material Review
6:30 pm	Spirit Awards & Dismiss

